Three Counties Sportive

BibNumber

Forename

Lewis
Lee
Peter
Gary
Adam
Daniel
Michael
Peter
Matthew
Sally
Terry
Mark
Robert
Sian
Laura
Colin
Paul
Gavin
Andrew
Kelvin
Tony
Joshua
Kevin
Robert
Christine
Charlotte
Trevor
Phil
Jonathan
Melissa
Jason
Michael
Craig
Gavin
David
lan
Andrew
Alex
Charles
Sharon
Paul
Kevin
Paul

Surname
Good
Davies
Gregg
Freeman
Haile
Wood
Brown
Blenkinsop
Toone
Ormond
Ferris
Ormond
Ormond
Hopkins
Warren
Murkin
Stukas
Carter
Wright
Mayhew
Nelli
Nelli
Stronach
Hayton
Hart-Davies
Harrison
Harrison
Bollen
Chandler
Chandler
Corner
Bell
Plumb
Balls
Wardley
Fleming
Harvey
Harvey
Packshaw
Bannister
Wood
Norman
Cullum

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

30th August 2015

Club
Stowmarket & District CC
Stowmarket & District CC
Stowmarket & District CC

Stowmarket & District CC
Stowmarket & District CC
Fast Test Racing Team
Stowmarket & District CC
Stowmarket & District CC
Stowmarket & District CC
Stowmarket & District CC
Fast Test Racing Team

Stowmarket & District CC

Stowmarket & District CC

Stowmarket & District CC

Stowmarket & District CC

Stowmarket & District CC

Stowmarket & District CC
stow

Stowmarket & District CC
Stowmarket & District CC
Stowmarket & District CC

Diss & District CC
Stowmarket & District CC

Stowmarket & District CC

Stowmarket & District CC

Stowmarket & District CC

ChipTime
06:58:32
DNF
05:26:59
05:24:22
05:30:28
04:02:05
02:59:53
05:31:18
03:06:21
06:02:15
03:09:35
06:10:16
05:27:00
07:52:19
07:52:20
07:52:19
05:34:30
05:26:54
05:34:27
05:43:34
07:33:08
06:49:09
DNF
05:49:18
06:02:14
06:44:25
06:44:25
DNF
03:01:54
03:01:46
02:54:32
05:41:24
07:07:41
07:03:02
07:02:59
06:07:50
06:21:30
DNF
05:48:11
08:00:12
06:18:20
05:32:15
06:16:19



57
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
90
91
92
93
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
103
105
106
107
108
110
112
113
114
115
116
118

Jerry
Gary
David
Sean
Phil
Miles
James
Matt
Peter
Leigh
Stewart
Giles
Paul
Darren
Matthew
Kevin
Stephen
Robert
Julian
Stephen
Henry
will
Oliver
Martin
Andy
Neil
Justin
Tomasz
Jay
Jack
Alison
Roy
Samantha
Ivan
Malcolm
Craig
lan
Matthew
Steve
Claire
lan
Edward
Simon
Martin
Leighton
David
Tommy
Andrew
Chris
Allison

Pomroy
Thompson
Payne
Kilroy
Scaife
Rolfe
Jackson
Shemming
Hurry
Nichol
Miller
Askham
Bird
Barton
Kerr
Godber
Davies
Hayhoe
Gooderham
Foster
Gaskin
Ibbotson
Howard
Purbrook
McCallum
Gipson
Fisk
Szczecina
Watson
Roberts
Hayhoe
Bentley
Monk
Howlett
Savage
Whitehouse
Scriven
Kemble
Thomas
Parkins
Bodsworth
Tricker
Young
Hosking
Bannister
Sephton
Downie
Davison
Davison
Gillan

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Ipswich Bicycle Club

Boxford Bike Club
Glade CC

Stowmarket & District CC
Army Cycling Union
Ipswich Bicycle Club
Ipswich Bicycle Club
Ipswich Bicycle Club

Colchester Rovers CC

Ipswich Bicycle Club

Ipswich Bicycle Club
Ipswich Bicycle Club

Colchester Rovers CC

Ipswich Bicycle Club

Ipswich Bicycle Club

Stowmarket & District CC
Stowmarket & District CC
Stowmarket & District CC

Maldon & District CC

Boxford Bike Club

Stowmarket & District CC

Stowmarket & District CC

Stowmarket & District CC

Stowmarket & District CC

05:49:23
05:06:50
05:19:42
05:28:55
06:50:50
06:07:59
05:34:54
05:43:18
05:10:35
05:49:14
05:43:28
05:49:16
05:43:30
06:13:44
05:10:36
06:50:51
06:23:39
06:38:24
06:10:14
06:26:43
05:48:31
06:10:26
DNF
06:23:41
06:26:42
06:10:25
05:29:00
03:11:13
03:09:42
02:12:45
03:36:49
DNF
03:11:06
03:32:46
03:32:41
DNF
03:12:11
03:17:47
03:09:53
03:21:02
04:00:24
02:48:54
03:50:07
02:38:00
03:09:28
04:00:17
DNF
03:00:08
03:17:39
03:32:38



121
122
123
126
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
174
175
176
177

James
Tommy
James
Jill
Richard
Giles
James
Mark
Ker
Alec
Thomas
Suzanne
Kevin
Scott
Hayley
Jon
Jon
Karl
Simon
Matthew
Michelle
Gary
Russell
Jayne
Ryan
Chris
Matt
Mark
Craig
Marion
Kevin
Wayne
Ashley
Andre
Michael
Mark
Karl
Sara
Ella
Paul
Owen
Sophie
Nicola
Nicola
Holly
Averil
Chris
Stephen
Ash
Lucy

Grant
Lankester
Ham
Southgate
Denwood
Sharp
Hayward
Hayward
MacRosson
Tricker
Wright
Roper
Curtis
Ferris
Skinner
Corwin
Bray
Osborn
Hopper
Flynn
Constable
Chambers
Davey
Williams
Ostler
Debnam
Debnam
Erskine
Peters
Self
Peters
Owen
Green
Neville
Abbott
Baker
Hale
Hale
Canham
Newman
Bannister
Bannister
Flynn
Powell
Haward
Goudy
Lawrence
Constable
Robertson
Culling

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female

Stow

Stowmarket & District CC
Stowmarket & District CC
Stow
Ipswich Bicycle Club

Stowmarket & District CC
Stowmarket & District CC

Stowmarket & District CC
Stowmarket & District CC
Stowmarket & District CC

Fast Test Racing Team

Stowmarket & District CC
Stowmarket & District CC

I-Team Cyclists' Club
Stowmarket & District CC

Stowmarket & District CC

Fast Test Racing Team

Stowmarket & District CC

DNF
03:09:20
03:09:54
02:00:15
03:02:53
02:38:10
02:44:09
02:44:16
02:38:48
03:09:47
04:18:58
04:19:05
03:01:02
03:01:27
03:01:31
03:18:36
03:12:46
02:48:42
03:00:54
02:59:58
02:00:07
04:10:38
02:03:35
03:01:07
03:04:39
03:20:21
02:48:49
03:09:55
03:37:59
04:31:32
04:31:33
03:08:35

DNF
02:38:08
03:01:00
04:05:24
03:03:47
03:03:49
02:29:24
03:03:18
02:29:47
02:29:46
02:29:22
02:29:24
02:27:27
02:57:01
02:26:31
02:00:07
02:00:10
02:24:15



178
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
220

Kevin
Gary
Tanya
P
A
lan
Tony
Stuart
Mark
James
Anthony
Stuart
John
Simon
Stacey
Michael
Nick
Edward
Sam
Robin
Laura
James
Martin
Ray
Shaun
Simon
Mark
Averil

Stark
Hawkins
Roberts
Kearney

Rawlinson
Wilson

Jupp
Thomas
Weston
Cannons
Gritton

Harris

Bell

Frost

Webb
Burgress
Hayham

Bull
Clements

Jones

Hicks

Studd
Presland
Pannell
Leggett

Palmer
Hammond
Goudy

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Stowmarket & District CC

02:24:14
03:07:48
08:00:12
06:10:34
04:39:32
06:10:36
DNF
05:41:22
05:45:16
DNF
03:14:21
03:20:21
03:02:37
03:00:12
03:00:12
03:00:12
03:36:49
03:01:06
DNF
03:00:21
03:03:36
02:59:58
03:28:57
03:32:03
03:06:43
04:04:53
03:02:26
02:27:29



